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If you would like to contact Atlantic City's City Council and Mayor about your concerns with 

the hazards of secondhand smoke on the gaming floors, for casino workers and patrons, 

you can email or phone their offices at: 
 

• Mayor Lorenzo Langford: 609-347-5400, email: llangsford@cityofatlanticcity.org 

 
• Councilman Marty Small: 609-347-5231, email: msmall@cityofatlanticcity.org 

  

• Councilman Moisse Delgado: 609-347-5252, email: mdelgado@cityofatlanticcity.org 
 

• Councilman Dennis Mason: 609-347-5233, email: dmason@cityofatlanticcity.org 
  

• Councilman Tim Mancuso: 609-347-5238, email: tmancuso@cityofatlanticcity.org 

 
• Councilman George Tibbitt: 609-347-5241, email: gtibbitt@cityofatlanticcity.org 

 

• Council Pres. Speedy  Marsh: 609-347-5242, email: wmarsh@cityofatlanticcity.org 
 

• Councilman Steven Moore: 609-347-5230, email: smoore@cityofatlanticcity.org 

 
• Councilman Frank Gilliam: 609-347-5252, email: fgilliam@cityofatlanticcity.org  

 
• Councilman Aaron Randolph: 609-347-5232, email: arandolph@cityofatlanticcity.org 


